
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S15-V01

Tue, 22 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Theoretical Principles of the Specialty: the Basics of Nuclear Electronics
 Barbashov V.M.  ДОТ

Tue, 22 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Barbashov V.M.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 18:45 — 21:10 ATT Microprocessor Systems  Nekrasov P.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 18:45 — 21:10 ATT Extreme electronics  Skorobogatov P.K., Yanenko A.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Elect Term Project (Materials Science)  Barbashov V.M.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Elect Term Project (Materials Science in Electronics)  Barbashov V.M.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Construction, Design and Manufacturing of Radio-Frequincy Equipment

 Barbashov V.M.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Extreme electronics  Yanenko A.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of the Specialty: the Basics of Nuclear Electronics

 Barbashov V.M.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  Nekrasov P.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Construction, Design and Manufacturing of Radio-Frequincy Equipment

 Barbashov V.M.  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Barbashov V.M.  ДОТ


